August 2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

6

Miss Naila
Customer Relationship
Management
7:00pm-9:30pm(KSA)

8

Miss Ayesha
Financial and
Management Accounting
techniques for managers
7:15pm-8:45pm(KSA)

9

Miss Ayesha
People in Organisations
7:15pm-8:45pm(KSA)

10

11

12

13

Miss Naila
Customer Relationship
Management
7:00pm-9:30pm(KSA)

14

15

Miss Ayesha
Makeup
Financial and
Management Accounting
techniques for managers
7:15pm-8:45pm(KSA)

16

Miss Ayesha
People in Organisations
7:15pm-8:45pm(KSA)

17

18

19

20

Miss Naila
Customer Relationship
Management
7:00pm-9:30pm(KSA)

21

22

Miss Ayesha
Financial and
Management Accounting
techniques for managers
7:15pm-8:45pm(KSA)

23

Miss Ayesha
People in Organisations
7:15pm-8:45pm(KSA)

24

25

26

27

Miss Naila
Customer Relationship
Management
7:00pm-9:30pm(KSA)

28

29

Miss Ayesha
Financial and
Management Accounting
techniques for managers
7:15pm-8:45pm(KSA)

30

Miss Ayesha
People in Organisations
7:15pm-8:45pm(KSA)

31



https://www.calendarpedia.com/

